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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

OF A POLITICALORPARTYCOMMITTERE C E IVE ~

July 24,2006 AVG0 B 2006
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE Govemmer.taIEih:csComm!s&lon

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ~~~~~~

A. Name of Committee: Black Democrats of Kansas

Address: PO Box 2301

Topeka 66601City and Zip Code:

This is a (check one): - Party Committee II' PoliticalCommittee

B. Check only if appropriate: - Amended Filing - Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2006through July 20, 2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ..........................................................................

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ..........................................................

696.67

335.74

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ...............................

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...........................................

1,032.41

562.62

469.79

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to fi!e this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

8/4/06 ~~~~Date

GEC Form Rev, 2001
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Black Democrats of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

3/8/06

3/20/06

4/1/06

7/1/06

Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan Other

Membership Due-Washington Days

Additional Membership Dues
Washington Days

Additional Membership Dues
Washington Days

Rubber Workers Local 307 Federal
Credit Union, Topeka, KS Interest on
Acct-1/6/06-7/1/06

~I~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DIDIDI~

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

Page 1.00 of f.OO

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$275.00

$25.00 .

$35.00

$0.74

$335.74
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Black Democrats of Kansas

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Advertisement for Washington Days

Purchase of Plaque

Supplies and printing of newsletter

Amount

$350.00

$73.16

$139.46

$562.62

Pake~ofi
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KansasStateDemocraticParty

2121/061Topeka,KS
CrownTrophy

3J Topeka,KS
Kinkos

3/8/06 I Topeka, KS


