KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTER ECEVED

July 24, 2006

AUG 0 8 2006

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 109 WEST 9TH STREET TOPEKA, KANSAS 66612

Α.	Name of Committee: Black Democrats of Kansas Address: PO Box 2301 City and Zip Code: Topeka 66601 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through July 20, 2006)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	696.67
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	335.74
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	1,032.41
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	562.62
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	469.79
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examed to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand	ne intentional
Date	8/4/06 Signature of Treasurer	,
	GEC F	orm Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

	Black	Democrats	of Kansas
--	-------	-----------	-----------

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
3/8/06	Membership Due-Washington Days		V	~			\$275.00
3/20/06	Additional Membership Dues Washington Days			~			\$25.00
4/1/06	Additional Membership Dues Washington Days			~			\$35.00
7/1/06	Rubber Workers Local 307 Federal Credit Union, Topeka, KS Interest on Acct-1/6/06-7/1/06					V	\$0.74
							7
							9
		t.					
	Subtotal This Page						\$335.74

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Black	Democrats	s of	Kansas
-------	-----------	------	--------

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
2/21/06	Kansas State Democratic Party Topeka, KS	Advertisement for Washington Days	\$350.00
3/6/06	Crown Trophy Topeka, KS	Purchase of Plaque	\$73.16
3/8/06	Kinkos Topeka, KS	Supplies and printing of newsletter	\$139.46
	1		
	Subtotal This Page		\$562.62

Page ____1 of ____